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SCORE
SWITZERLAND — — — %
THAILAND 0200
FRANCE ®O0
FRANCE 000
ITALY 0600
USA 0e00.
GERMANY 0600
USA 0600
FRANCE 0600
GERMANY 0e00
SPATN! 001
UsA 001
FRANCE 0601
ARGENTINA 0603
FRANCE 0e03
SWITZERLAND 0603
TTALY 0.03
. VIET=NAM 0e05
THATL AND 005
BALGIUM 0606
ARGENTINA 0607
SPAIN 0e09
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VTIET-NAK 087
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JRAZTE 1,07
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10024

10¢26

284






VII CISM PARACHUTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
FTe. BRAGG NuCo U.S.As

INDIVIDUAL ACCURACY/ ROUND 8 (FTNAL) Y|
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STYLE EVENT CONTe

Nawe
Sclhierer
Lyungren
Vega
Lalion
Navarro
Van lerihoven
Iuongs
Maret
Clavrcia
Tawil
Contreras

Gilabert
Guardia
Bong
Astrom
Nakorn
Huywh
Lago-Lengguist
Watana

Lindgren

Munoz

Palma
Lopes

Country
Germany
Sweden
Angentina
Belgiun
Spain
Delgiun
Viet liam
Belgium
Chile
Thailand
gpain
Angentina

Angentina
Veit Nam
Sweden
Thailand
Viet Nam
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Angentina
Angentina
B razil

Score
10.9
12.0
118
12.4
120
11.1
12.4
13,0
12.6
1.8
133
148
12,8

1660

1640

1660

1640
1640
1660
1640
1660
1660
1660

9e7

0.5

045

2.0
1.0

0.5
1.0

1,0

2,0
1.0
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TOTAL

VIT CISM PARACHUTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM ACCURACY
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e ST

8 SCHECHT

5T GRIMM

53 SCHERER
61 TESCHKE
& PLACE SPAIN

e e s
31 GAMONAL
(" FERNANDEZ F
26 NAVARRO
9th PLACE CHILE
B s
2l RODRIGUEZ
5l MORENO
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32 MUNOZ
02 GUARDIA
52 PALMA

ROUND 2

TOTAL

25 WATANA
30 SAMRONG
50 TAWIL
TOTAL
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i
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Oek5
Oe56
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2,00
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TEAM ACCURACYY ROUND 1

Tth PLACE SPAIN

DISTANCE LEGY DISTANCE
8:33 19 !r%mm Se 0e87
o 31 GAMONAL 0el0
S W FERNANDEZ P 0wl
- Uﬁ' 26 NAVARROM
VoA 2

32

32 MUNCZ
02 GUARDIA
52 PALMA
10th PLACE GERMANY
x.g NAME
SHECHT'
57 GRIMM
53 SCHERER
61 TESCHKE
TOTAL
% PLACE PHILIPPINES
LO BERNIS
L2 VELASQUEZ
51 ESFEJO -
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25 WATARA
30 SAMRONG
50 TAWIL
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